) .
viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 2724199
Market: MIL
Client: WinSenate_VNS_

LinePri Zone

1 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
2 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
3 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
4 2 MiL-4944_MILWAUKEE
5 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
6 2 MiL-4944_MILWAUKEE
7 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
8 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
9 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
10 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
11 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
12 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
13 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
14 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
15 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
16 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
17 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
18 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
19 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
20 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
21 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
22 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
23 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
24 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
25 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
26 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
27 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
28 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
29 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
30 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
31 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
32 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
33 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
34 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
35 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
36 2 MIL-4944_MILWAUKEE
TOTAL

Network

FXNC-C
FXNC-C
CNN-C

CNN-C

MNBC-C
MNBC-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
CNN-C

CNN-C

MNBC-C
MNBC-C
CNN-C

CNN-C

MNBC-C
MNBC-C
TBSC-C
TBSC-C
ESPN-C
ESPN-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
HGTV-C
HGTV-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
ESPN-C
TBSC-C
ESPN-C
TBSC-C
CNN-C

CNN-C

MNBC-C
MNBC-C
HGTV-C
HGTV-C

StartDate

10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024
10/15/2024
10/21/2024

StopDate

10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM

09:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
07:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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108

Cost

$108.00
$108.00
$106.00
$106.00
$61.00
$61.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$35.00
$35.00
$85.00
$85.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$69.00
$64.00
$64.00
$51.00
$51.00
$48.00
$48.00
$166.00
$166.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$133.00
$133.00
$125.00
$125.00
$119.00
$119.00

ExtPrice Net
$540.00  $298.35
$108.00 $59.67
$530.00  $292.83
$106.00 $58.57
$305.00  $168.51

$61.00 $33.70
$220.00  $121.55
$44.00 $24.31
$215.00  $118.79
$43.00 $23.76
$175.00 $96.69
$35.00 $19.34
$425.00  $234.81
$85.00 $46.96
$350.00  $193.38
$70.00 $38.68
$345.00  $190.61
$69.00 $38.12
$320.00  $176.80
$64.00 $35.36
$255.00  $140.89
$51.00 $28.18
$240.00  $132.60
$48.00 $26.52
$830.00  $458.58
$166.00 $91.72
$725.00  $400.56
$725.00  $400.56
$145.00 $80.11
$145.00 $80.11
$665.00  $367.41
$133.00 $73.48
$625.00  $345.31
$125.00 $69.06
$595.00  $328.74
$119.00 $65.75
$9,702.00 $5,360.36
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